
BUSINESS AND OCCUPATION TAX RETURNCity of Benwood
430 Main Street
Benwood, West Virginia 26031
304-232-4320

Business Name

Business Address

Contact Name & Phone

WV Account ID #

Type of Business

Date Business Began

State License #

Job Reference

Date Business Ended

Quarter

Account #

E-Mail

Phone

Permit #

Year

COMPUTATION OF TAX

DESCRIPTION

Production - Coal
Production - Limestone or Sandstone

Production - Oil
Production - Natural Gas (In Excess of $5,000)
Production - Blast Furnace
Production - Sand, gravel or other minerals
Production - Timber
Production - Other Natural Resource Products

Manufacturing
Selling Tangible Property - Retail

Selling Tangible Property - Wholesale
Public Service or Utility - Electric Light & Power (Sales for Dom & Com Lighting)

Public Service or Utility - Electric Light & Power (All other Purposes)

Public Service or Utility - Natural Gas
Public Service or Utility - Water

Public Service or Utility - Other Public Services or Utilities

Contracting

Small Loans

Operating Amusements

Service, Business or Calling not otherwise Specified

Collection of Rentals, Royalties, etc.

Gross Tax Due

Penalty (5% for less than 30 days or 6% for over 30 days past due)

Total Due

Signature of Taxpayer

FORM MUST BE SIGNED DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF QUARTER END

Date

GROSS
AMOUNT

RATE PER
$100

1.00
1.50

1.50
5.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
2.00

.30

.35

.15
3.00
2.00

3.00
1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

.50

1.00

1.00

TAX DUE

Online Form


