	S AND OCC	JPATION 1	TAX RETURN
430 Main Street Qua	arter	Year	
Benwood, West Virginia 26031 304-232-4320 Acc	Account #		
Business Name	Phone	e	
Business Address		-	
Contact Name & Phone	E-Mai	·	
WV Account ID # State License #		Permit #	
Type of Business Job Refe	rence		
Date Business Began Date Bus	siness Ended _		
COMPUTATION OF T	AX		
DESCRIPTION	GROSS AMOUNT	RATE PER \$100	TAX DUE
Production - Coal		1.00	
Production - Limestone or Sandstone		1.50	
Production - Oil		1.50	
Production - Natural Gas (In Excess of \$5,000)		5.00	
Production - Blast Furnace		2.50	
Production - Sand, gravel or other minerals		2.00	
Production - Timber		1.50	
Production - Other Natural Resource Products		2.00	
Manufacturing		.30	
Selling Tangible Property - Retail		.35	
Selling Tangible Property - Wholesale		.15	
Public Service or Utility - Electric Light & Power (Sales for Dom & Com Lighting)		3.00	
Public Service or Utility - Electric Light & Power (All other Purposes)		2.00	
Public Service or Utility - Natural Gas		3.00	
Public Service or Utility - Water		1.00	
Public Service or Utility - Other Public Services or Utilities		2.00	
Contracting		2.00	
Small Loans		1.00	
Operating Amusements		.50	
Service, Business or Calling not otherwise Specified		1.00	
Collection of Rentals, Royalties, etc.		1.00	
Gross Tax Due			
Penalty (5% for less than 30 days or 6% for over 30 days past d	ue)		

FORM MUST BE SIGNED	DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF QUARTER EN		
Signature of Taxpaver	Date		

Total Due